GVI Security | Toll Free: 888-595-2288 | Fax: 972-245-7333
This product specifications and manual are also available in pdf format at www.gviss.com
The information is subject to change without notice - v4.30.10
G
V-
H
O
U
35
12
/H
B
Summary
This low cost IP66 housing is designed as a medium sized environmental enclosure. It can
accommodate all CCD cameras with a length no greater than 9”. Constructed of extruded
aluminum and equipped with a hinged, latching cover, this housing serves well for general
surveillance applications.
Equipped with a removable sled the cameras can be set up, adjusted and then re-mounted in the
housing. The front cover hinge makes adjustment and service to the camera very accessible.
Features
Specifications
• Indoor/Outdoor applications - IP66
• Adjustable position bracket mount
• Extruded Aluminum Construction
• Gasket protected cover
• Stainless Steel Latch
• Glass window
IP66 Indoor/Outdoor housing w/ Heater & Blower Option
GV-HOU3512/HB
Construction Extruded Aluminum
Cable Entry Gland fitting on bottom of housing
Latch Located at rear of housing. Accepts padlock for security
Camera Mounting Removable camera sled
Weight 7.76lbs (3.52kg)
Dimensions (D x W x H) 15.35” x 5.51” x 4.53” (390mm x 140mm x 115mm)
Maximum Camera Size (D x W x H) 9.45” x 4.13” x 3.15” (240mm x 105mm x 80mm)
Bracket GV-Bracket, Metal Backet for
GV-HOU3512/HB
Material Aluminum
Length 9.45” (240mm)
Max Load 10kg
Swivel Angle 360°
Tilt Angle -80° ~ +45°
Heater/Blow Module 24VAC, Less than 10VA
Heater On = Less that 15°C / Off = More than 25°C
Maximum Current Draw 900mA
Average Current Draw 350mA
Fan 35°C or more / Off = Less than 25°C
Average Current Draw 150mA
GV-HOU3512
GV-HOU3512HB
Dimensions (unit : in) Front / Rear Panel
15.35
4.53
2.24
2.91
9.45
5.51